
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.15 
ROUTE NO.15 (PITAMPURA, SHALIMAR BAGH) 

 
 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 

TRANSPORT 

FEE (In  Rs.) 
P.S. – II III – XII 

1.  BU-BLOCK , PITAMPURA 
8:39AM 6:50AM 1:55PM 3000 

2.  INCOME TAX COLONY, PITAMPURA 8:38AM 6:49AM 1:58PM 3000 

3.  
DU BLOCK-11, JAIN TEMPLE, 

PITAMPURA 
8:37AM 6:48AM 1:59PM 3000 

4.  G & JU BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:36AM 6:47AM 2:01PM 3000 

5.  
GREEN APPTS. OPP. DDA MARKET, 

PITAMPURA 
8:35AM 6:46AM 2:02PM 3000 

6.  RBI COLONY, SHALIMAR BAGH 8:28AM 6:45AM 2:04PM 3400 

7.  
JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL , 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:19AM 6:33AM 2:06PM 3400 

8.  BF/H BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH 8:20AM 6:34AM 2:07PM 3400 

9.  BH-BLOCK WEST SHALIMAR BAGH 8:21AM 6:35AM 2:09PM 3400 

10.  BH BLOCK EAST SHALIMAR BAGH 8:22AM 6:36AM 2:10PM 3400 

11.  BK BLOCK CLUB ROAD SHALIMAR BAGH 8:23AM 6:37AM 2:12PM 3400 

12.  
BL BLOCK GOODLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:24AM 6:38AM 2:12PM 3400 

13.  
BP BLOCK,MAHARISHI AYURVEDA 

HOSPITAL, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:25AM 6:39AM 2:13PM 3400 

14.  BW BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH 8:26AM 6:40AM 2:15PM 3400 

15.  BQ BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH 8:27AM 6:41AM 2:17PM 3400 

16.  
BN BLOCK,TAGORE MODERN SCHOOL, 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:28AM 6:42AM 2:18PM 3400 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in


LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.15 
ROUTE NO.15 (PITAMPURA, SHALIMAR BAGH) 

 
DATE : _______________ 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 

AFTERNOON 
TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 

TRANSPORT 

FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III – XII 

17.  BM BLOCK(WEST), SHALIMAR BAGH 8:29AM 6:43AM 2:20PM 3400 

18.  
BK BLOCK(WEST),  SAI MANDIR, 

SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:30AM 6:44AM 2:22PM 3400 

19.  
BL BLOCK, NEAR MODERN PUBLIC 

SCHOOL,SHALIMAR BAGH-J/GU BLOCK 
8:31AM 6:45AM 2:24PM 3400 

20.  BP BLOCK, MARKET,SHALIMAR BAGH 8:32AM 6:46AM 2:26PM 3400 

21.  FU BLOCK, SHALIMAR BAGH 8:33AM 6:47AM 2:27PM 3400 

22.  
BC BLOCK (WEST), PUNJAB & SINDH 

BANK, SHALIMAR BAGH 
8:34AM 6:48AM 2:29PM 3400 

 

 
 
 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

